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Big ideas:

· Use the Binomial Theorem to expand a binomial 

· Solve counting problems

· Write and graph equations of conic sections

Key Vocabulary:
	· Binomial Theorem 
	· Parabola 
	· Ellipse 

	· Combination 
	· Vertex 
	· Hyperbola 

	· Permutation  
	· Focus 
	· Major/minor axis

	· Circle 
	· Directrix 
	· Branches


Guiding question:
How can we use combination and permutation in real life events?
Lessons:
· The Binomial Theorem
· Equation and graph of circle
· Equation and graph of parabola
· Equation and graph of ellipse 

· Equation and graph of hyperbola 

Individual work: 
Pre-Calculus with Limits a Graphing Approach (Larson, Hostetler, Edwards)
_____ Monday 4/9/2018 page 624 #17-26
_____ Tuesday 4/10/2018 page 624 #49-56
_____ Thursday 4/12/2018 page 624 #57-64
_____ Friday 4/13/2018 page 634 #1-10, page 635 #23-32
Due Monday 4/16/2018

_____ Monday 4/16/2018 page 667 #1-16
_____ Tuesday 4/17/2018 page 667 #21-28
_____ Thursday 4/19/2018 page 667 #29-34
_____ Friday 4/20/2018 page 668 #37-54
Due Monday 4/23/2018

_____ Monday 4/23/2018 page 668 #55-62
_____ Tuesday 4/24/2018 page 668 #75-82
_____ Thursday 4/26/2018 review worksheet
Due Friday 4/27/2018

Assessment:
Quarter 4 Test #1 (Friday 4/27/2018)
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